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Menu Item
Roasted Garlic Filet Mignon Medallions
Wood Fire Grilled Shrimp On The Barbie
Bloomin’ Fried Shrimp
NEW! Sirloin* and Lobster Mac
NEW! Reef and Beef Platter
Kingsland Pasta
NEW! Tasmanian Shrimp and Scallop Pasta
NEW! Canberra Chopped Steak
NEW! Garlic Parm Chicken Bites
NEW! Bloomin’ French Onion Sirloin*
NEW! Chocolate Tower
NEW! BBQ Chicken Bites
Tim Tam Brownie Cake**
NEW! Aussie JAWSsie for Two
NEW! Bone In Ribeye* w/ Aussie Cab Onion and Seasoned Butter
Classic Blue Cheese Wedge Side Salad
Wedge Salad
NEW! 3 Cheese Steak Dip
NEW! Bone In Ribeye* with Bourbon Onion
Filet* and Shrimp on the Barbie
NEW! Sugar Steak

View Full Menu With Prices

Price
$18.76
$11.47
$17.06
$21.69
$39.00
$27.15
$26.17
$17.47
$11.65
$20.96
$11.92
$11.64
$12.60
$15.18
$39.52

$7.43

$9.01

$18.07
$39.54
$23.08
$29.32


https://outback-menus.com/

