Outback Dinner Menu With Prices PDF

Menu Item	Price
Roasted Garlic Filet Mignon Medallions	\$18.76
Wood Fire Grilled Shrimp On The Barbie	\$11.47
Bloomin' Fried Shrimp	\$17.06
NEW! Sirloin* and Lobster Mac	\$21.69
NEW! Reef and Beef Platter	\$39.00
Kingsland Pasta	\$27.15
NEW! Tasmanian Shrimp and Scallop Pasta	\$26.17
NEW! Canberra Chopped Steak	\$17.47
NEW! Garlic Parm Chicken Bites	\$11.65
NEW! Bloomin' French Onion Sirloin*	\$20.96
NEW! Chocolate Tower	\$11.92
NEW! BBQ Chicken Bites	\$11.64
Tim Tam Brownie Cake**	\$12.60
NEW! Aussie JAWSsie for Two	\$15.18
NEW! Bone In Ribeye* w/ Aussie Cab Onion and Seasoned Butter	\$39.52
Classic Blue Cheese Wedge Side Salad	\$7.43
Wedge Salad	\$9.01
NEW! 3 Cheese Steak Dip	\$18.07
NEW! Bone In Ribeye* with Bourbon Onion	\$39.54
Filet* and Shrimp on the Barbie	\$23.08
NEW! Sugar Steak	\$29.32

View Full Menu With Prices